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(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Mist oiler »FUTURA« with PC container and protective cage,
Size 2, G 1/2, Input pressure max. 16 bar, Temp. -10 °C to
50 °C

Oil-mist lubricators with excellent flow rates in modern
design.

These devices can be used to top up oil automatically.

A hose must be connected to the threaded nipple on the oil
bowl for this purpose.

When the oil filling button on the top of the device is
pressed, a Venturi nozzle opens and sucks oil into the bowl
under vacuum.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

Merjenje pretoka
Navoj

Ohisje

Posoda
Priklju¢ni navoj
Razred olja
Serija

Srednje

Tesnilo

Vidna kupola

Velikost

Max. vhodni tlak [bar]
Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

A [mm]

C[mm]

B [mm]

Pretok [I/min]

-10

At P, = 6 bar and
pressure drop A, = 1 bar
G1/2

PA66 GF60
Polycarbonate container
with protective cage
Material: Die-cast zinc
CL 32 acc. to DIN 51517-
ISO VG 32

FUTURA

Compressed air, neutral
gases

NBR

PC

2

16

50

63.0
70.0
210.0
8000
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