

Datum: 10.05.2026



Naoljevalnik»FUTURA«PC zbir.Zašč. kletkaVel.2,G 1/2

Kategorija: [Oil-mist lubricator with polycarbonate bowl](#)
Šifra: **100209RIE**

(slika je simbolična)

Kratek opis

Mist oiler »FUTURA« with PC container and protective cage, Size 2, G 1/2, Input pressure max. 16 bar, Temp. -10 °C to 50 °C

Oil-mist lubricators with excellent flow rates in modern design.

These devices can be used to top up oil automatically.

A hose must be connected to the threaded nipple on the oil bowl for this purpose.

When the oil filling button on the top of the device is pressed, a Venturi nozzle opens and sucks oil into the bowl under vacuum.

Tehnične Specifikacije

Min. temperaturno območje [°C]	-10
Merjenje pretoka	At $P_2 = 6$ bar and pressure drop $\Delta_p = 1$ bar
Navoj	G 1/2
Ohišje	PA66 GF60
Posoda	Polycarbonate container with protective cage
Priključni navoj	Material: Die-cast zinc CL 32 acc. to DIN 51517-
Razred olja	ISO VG 32
Serija	FUTURA
Srednje	Compressed air, neutral gases
Tesnilo	NBR
Vidna kupola	PC
Velikost	2
Max. vhodni tlak [bar]	16
Max. temperaturno območje [°C]	50
A [mm]	63.0
C [mm]	70.0
B [mm]	210.0
Pretok [l/min]	8000